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Single Wallmount Cabinet with Openable Side Paneıs F.rrom ınsicle 
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Technical Features 

Moterlol 

Color 

Moximum Stotlc 

Lood 

Flnish 

1 ,2 mm steel 

RAL 7035 or RAL 9005 

Up lo 10 kg. 

Eıectrosıotic Powder Point 

Order lnformation 

Heighl 
Outer Outer Outer ınner 
Widlh Depth {Dl Height (H) Widlh {wl) 

u 
(W)mm mm mm mm 

6 600 400 366 510 

6 600 560 366 510 

9 600 400 488 510 

9 600 560 488 510 

12 600 400 621 510 

12 600 560 621 510 

15 600 400 755 510 

15 600 560 755 510 

18 600 400 888 510 

18 600 560 888 510 

21 600 400 1022 510 

21 600 560 1022 510 

X (Color code): 7:RAL 7035 lighl Grey, 9:RAL 9005 Block 
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Standard Confıguration: 

Steeı frome 
Gloss door with cylindricol lock 
Openobte side ponels from inside tor securily 
ı Poir of heovy duly 19" mounting roils 
Fıotpock option ovoiloble 
Adjustoble teeı or Costoor Set 
RoHS compliont, UL Cerlificoted 

lnner Depth lnner Heighl 19" Roils Adjusloble Weighl 
(dl)mm {hl) mm Depth Ronge (c) kg 

360 266 110-305 15 

520 266 110-465 18 

360 408 110-305 19 

520 408 110-465 22 

360 541 110-305 23 

520 541 110-465 26 

360 674 110-305 27 

520 674 110-465 30 

360 808 110-305 21 

520 808 l 10-465 34 

360 942 110-305 33 

520 942 110-465 38 

dl 

Porı No 

WS3N-X-0664A 

W$3N-X-0665A 

W$3N-X-0964A 

W$3N-X-0965A 

WS3N-X-1264A 

WS3N-X-1265A 

WS3N-X-1564A 

WS3N-X-l 565A 

W$3N-X-l 864A 

WS3N-X-1865A 

W$3N-X-2164A 

W$3N-X-2165A 
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